
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

45 

74 

51 

124 

30 

52 

81 

49 

103 

94 

92 

63 

118 

132 

149 

140 

129 

154 

475 

165 

79 

157 

95 

164 

219 

Name 

Niclas Fredholm 

Björn Gottschalk 

Thomas Malmqvist 

Johan Spångberg 

Jan-Olof Wallskog 

Sven-Åke Hillgren 

Niclas Starck 

Jocke Södergren 

Roger Ottosson 

Stefan Åhman 

Anders Karlsson-Lantz 

Mikael Kristensson 

Arne Blomqvist 

Esko Ahmaoja 

Anders Hallberg 

Per Persson 

Bo Karlsson 

Roger Karlsson 

Björn Jangerstedt 

Åke Törnqvist 

Jörgen Lindholm 

Per Wadell 

Lars Skullman 

Tommy Berndtsson 

Lars Olsson 

Team Club 

Mälarö MCK 

SMK Uppsala 

Folkare MK 

Uppsala MK 

Töreboda MK 

Åsätra MK 

Wäxjö MS 

Haninge MK 

Vimmerby MS 

Linköpings MS 

FMCK Strängnäs 

MCK Hallandia 

Örebro Enduroklubb 

Hagfors MS 

Haninge MK 

Örbyhus MCK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Östhammars MK 

Botkyrka MK 

AMF Södertälje 

Göta MS 

SMK Dala Falun 

Åsätra MK 

SMK Trollhättan 

Skene MS 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husky 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

2:30:56.223 

2:31:40.897 

2:32:36.472 

2:34:12.382 

2:35:06.006 

2:36:28.019 

2:38:09.628 

2:41:01.839 

2:45:00.294 

2:01:12.186 

2:02:08.880 

2:03:25.453 

2:05:16.329 

2:06:36.820 

2:07:44.756 

2:07:50.518 

2:07:52.367 

2:07:54.826 

2:08:56.082 

2:09:21.511 

2:09:38.544 

2:09:45.048 

2:10:38.258 

2:11:47.165 

2:13:39.218 

Diff 

44.674 

1:40.249 

3:16.159 

4:09.783 

5:31.796 

7:13.405 

10:05.616 

14:04.071 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

44.674 

55.575 

1:35.910 

53.624 

1:22.013 

1:41.609 

2:52.211 

3:58.455 

1 Lap 

56.694 

1:16.573 

1:50.876 

1:20.491 

1:07.936 

5.762 

1.849 

2.459 

1:01.256 

25.429 

17.033 

6.504 

53.210 

1:08.907 

1:52.053 
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Pos 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

No. 

177 

429 

222 

255 

362 

235 

529 

501 

185 

251 

266 

279 

369 

267 

272 

491 

443 

509 

399 

116 

329 

314 

408 

322 

324 

Name 

Nicklas Möller 

Lennart Bodin 

Kjell Blomkvist 

Asbjørn Sletholt 

Harald Bogstad 

Berth-Åke Åhman 

Leif Smalsjö 

Anders Johansson 

Ulf Svensson 

Tony Johnsson 

Olle Geidby 

Christer Gerhardsson 

Stefan Adolfsén 

Anders Nilsson 

Karl-Axel Andersson 

Tony Svensson 

Stef Wolters 

Sven Ivarsson 

Giancarlo Illidi 

Håkan Nilsson 

Micael Gahnström 

Thomas Lithén 

Lars Sandberg 

Stefan Rodhammar 

Erik Elfström 

Team 

Flittig enduro 

Club 

SMK Södermanland 

FMCK Borås 

Örebro Enduroklubb 

Flittig 

NMK Aurskog-Høland 

FMCK Borås 

Försvarsmaktens EK 

MCK Hallandia 

Vimmerby MS 

FMCK Borås 

MK Nitro 

Åbågen MCK 

Djursdala SK 

Ulricehamns MK 

FMCK Borås 

Bodafors MK 

Holland 

Sotenäs MCC 

NMK Aurskog-Høland 

Vimmerby MS 

Linköpings MS 

Fältjägarna EF 

FMCK Blekinge 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Botkyrka MK 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

NO 

NO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

NL 

SE 

NO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

2:14:50.869 

2:16:05.480 

2:16:30.303 

2:17:31.689 

2:17:32.345 

2:17:34.208 

2:17:41.123 

2:17:59.295 

2:19:43.363 

2:20:24.592 

2:23:19.083 

2:23:28.717 

2:24:43.171 

2:25:08.506 

2:25:25.794 

2:26:08.577 

2:26:36.868 

2:26:58.509 

2:28:03.913 

2:34:03.806 

2:34:07.931 

2:34:34.855 

2:35:52.373 

2:40:36.739 

2:40:38.545 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

1:11.651 

1:14.611 

24.823 

1:01.386 

0.656 

1.863 

6.915 

18.172 

1:44.068 

41.229 

2:54.491 

9.634 

1:14.454 

25.335 

17.288 

42.783 

28.291 

21.641 

1:05.404 

5:59.893 

4.125 

26.924 

1:17.518 

4:44.366 

1.806 
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Pos 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

No. 

516 

336 

299 

315 

385 

339 

331 

476 

449 

345 

18 

55 

114 

78 

342 

344 

489 

461 

375 

434 

327 

328 

472 

479 

426 

Name 

Peter Meijer 

Jan-Erik Johansson 

Stig Lennart Nilsson 

Sven Börjesson 

Michael Sjögren 

Torsten Gustavsson 

Ove Beidegårdh 

Jörgen Adolfsson 

Inno Päts 

Anders Gustavsson 

Ulf Håkansson 

Inge Edberg 

Björn Birath 

Roger Jakobsson 

Yngve Samuelsson 

Johnny Gustafsson 

Stefan Huhtimo 

Lars Ödén 

Johnny Svensson 

Lars-Olof Åkesson 

Per Anund 

Rickard Hagman 

Uwe Hager 

Ingemar Josefsson 

Dan Peter Rubinstein 

Team Club 

Götene MK 

AMF Södertälje 

Malungs MK 

FMCK Falun 

Westerviks MSK 

Säters MK 

Mjölby MCK 

FMCK Eksjö 

Älvbygdens MK 

Botkyrka MK 

Åbågen MCK 

Huskvarna MK 

SMK Hedemora 

Kullings MS 

Gotland Enduro Cross MS 

Rödeby CK 

Försvarsmaktens EK 

Norrahammars MK 

Finspångs MS 

Ullareds MK 

Gammalkils MK 

Östhammars MK 

Vimmerby MS 

FMCK Eksjö 

Lidköpings MCK 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

2:40:57.853 

2:43:28.317 

2:45:56.166 

2:49:44.827 

2:50:58.264 

2:52:16.411 

2:55:22.512 

2:55:43.698 

2:57:06.028 

2:59:32.101 

1:15:53.439 

1:17:02.650 

1:31:30.109 

1:32:14.995 

1:54:53.603 

1:55:59.163 

1:57:50.177 

2:00:05.497 

2:00:33.498 

2:02:14.547 

2:02:52.196 

2:06:39.167 

2:06:51.616 

2:07:50.013 

2:09:30.054 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Gap 

19.308 

2:30.464 

2:27.849 

3:48.661 

1:13.437 

1:18.147 

3:06.101 

21.186 

1:22.330 

2:26.073 

1 Lap 

1:09.211 

14:27.459 

44.886 

22:38.608 

1:05.560 

1:51.014 

2:15.320 

28.001 

1:41.049 

37.649 

3:46.971 

12.449 

58.397 

1:40.041 
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Pos 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

346 

364 

354 

332 

512 

230 

478 

442 

458 

474 

445 

430 

483 

194 

Name 

Tommy Magnusson 

Peter Lindström 

Håkan Finnkvist 

Tommy Johansson 

Anders Carlsson 

Morgan Davidsson 

Peter Caverin 

Bengt Arne Johansson 

Björn Gauffin 

Anders Avelin 

Bosse Carlsson 

Christer Jäger 

Erik Ström 

Jaakko Niska 

Team Club 

Team Värmland MK 

Göta MS 

Värmullsåsens Mountainbike & Enduro Klubb 

Skene MS 

Gotland Enduro Cross MS 

Mälardalens EK 

Göta MS 

Skene MS 

FMCK Stockholm 

Hedeby MCK 

MK Pionjär 

Försvarsmaktens EK 

Arlanda MC 

FMCK Borås 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

2:10:33.984 

2:12:32.645 

2:16:35.489 

2:23:56.954 

48:17.712 

48:48.170 

1:00:38.641 

1:04:00.427 

1:04:29.863 

1:10:11.028 

1:15:44.659 

1:32:48.514 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

Gap 

1:03.930 

1:58.661 

4:02.844 

7:21.465 

1 Lap 

30.458 

11:50.471 

3:21.786 

29.436 

5:41.165 

5:33.631 

17:03.855 

1 Lap 
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